Eier/fakturamottaker
Angellbruket AS
Olsen Tor Kristoffer
Finn Olsen AS
Polarcamp AS
Hilstad Camping
Karstensen Finn Sverre
Pedersen Willy
Basecamp Helgeland AS
Kvande-Jensen AS
Sjavik Bjgrnar Kyrre
Stremdal Borghild O L
Mowi ASA
Jensen Reidar Leander
Helgeland Smolt AS
Mowi ASA
Blokktinden Eiendom AS
Arva AS
Abelsen Terje
3kt Drift AS
Fagereng Valborg Seljevoll
Aga Einar Johan
Saltens Bilruter AS
Vageng Maskin ANS
Vaga Eiendom AS
Vaga Eiendom AS

10milesnorth AS Scheibe Immobili
10milesnorth AS Scheibe Immobili
10milesnorth AS Scheibe Immobili

Myken Destilleri AS
Myken Skipsespedisjon AS
Golocal AS

Skatteliste Neeringseiendommer - Offentlig ettersyn

Objekt
Kjerringsskjeerveien 40
Kjerringsskjeerveien 10
Selsgyvikveien 25
Steinslandsveien 155/159
Steinslandsveien 1
Bryggeveien 7
Jresvikveien 81
Sgarfjordveien 159
Jektvikveien 200
Jektvikagya 21
Jektvikgya 19
Jektvikveien 125
Veernesveien 82
Reppaveien 140
Reppaveien 131
Kilaveien 100
Kilaveien 98
Skolebakken 105
Kilaveien 290
Kilaveien 339
Kilaveien 313
Segelforveien 46
Vagaveien 80
Vagaveien 138
Vagaveien 142
Gjeddveien 27
Gjeddveien 45 og 47
Gjeddveien 25
Mykenveien 60
Mykenveien 48
Mykenveien 4

Kommune

1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836

Gnr.

RN

11
11
19
34
34
34
37
50
55
56
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
64
65
65
66
66
66
71
71
71

Bnr.
50
8
9
19, 58, 80
8
1
81
65
45
52
8
7
1
16
10
29
80
124
105
59
7
24
38
13
37
33

30
52
62

Fnr. Seksjon.
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Takstverdi

1596 000,00
1262 010,00
10 000 000,00
4000 000,00
4674 750,00
1052 400,00
1083 000,00
2501 160,00
3423 600,00
2478 300,00
1084 620,00
3460 890,00
2536 800,00

322 380 000,00

4194 600,00
2595 150,00
6 030 150,00
2500 000,00
1640 850,00

960 000,00
1387 050,00
1321 800,00
1748 250,00
6 000 000,00
1798 800,00
1041 000,00
2 697 600,00

420 000,00
2 273 640,00
4 329 600,00
1603 650,00

Promille
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Skatt
11172,00
8 834,07
70 000,00
28 000,00
32 723,25
7 366,80
7 581,00
17 508,12
23 965,20
17 348,10
7 592,34
24 226,23
17 757,60
2 256 660,00
29 362,20
18 166,05
42 211,05
17 500,00
11 485,95
6 720,00
9 709,35
9 252,60
12 237,75
42 000,00
12 591,60
7 287,00
18 883,20
2 940,00
15915,48
30 307,20
11 225,55



Myken Destilleri AS
Klokkergarden Kystturisme AS
Gigante Salmon Rgdgy AS
Allstad Grunneiendom AS
Rossvoll Odd

Nova Sea AS

Olsen J T B Brgdrene AS
Radgy Utleiebygg AS
Lauritzen Terje

Nordland Fylkeskommune

Mykenveien 15
Redgyveien 190
Hayvagen 65
Bugyveien 25
Rgdgyveien 21, 23
Bugyveien 75
Rgdgyveien 108
Redgyveien 7
Jyraveien 55
Jrsvikveien 199

1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836
1836

71
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
77
81

67
92
170

136
20
36
86
44

22

o O O O

O O O O O o o o o o

2 359 200,00

7 000 000,00
317 150 000,00
2 504 550,00
2530 200,00
2106 600,00
3459 000,00
10 473 750,00
1061 400,00
1263 900,00

16 514,40
49 000,00
2220 050,00
17 531,85

17 711,40

14 746,20
24 213,00
73 316,25

7 429,80

8 847,30



